RADIANTLY FLEXIBLE
	 �Create architectural
delineation and
unique patterns
and designs for
interior or exterior
applications. BrightLine’s™ versatile
and user-friendly lighting tubes
can be custom bent and cut in the
factory or formed on-site to install
easily in channel letters or on flat or
curved surfaces. The tubing can be
installed on a variety of materials
such as wood, plastic and steel and
can run up to 150 ft. in continuous
border tubing. A large variety of
connectors for easy and versatile
in-field installation options are also
available.
RADIANTLY ENERGY
EFFICIENT
 	� BrightLine™ LED tubing saves
up to 70% in energy costs over
traditional neon lighting. Life expec-
tancy is 50,000–100,000 hours
(based on color).
RADIANTLY COLORFUL
 	�  Cool-to-touch,
BrightLine’s™ low
heat LED tubing
is available in
vivid shades of
blue, green, orange, red and yellow.
Curves or corners; waves or squares; ovals or zig zags.
No matter what traditional or non-traditional shape you
need to illuminate, AgiLight’s BrightLine™ is the lighting
source for the job. This new generation of flexible LED
light tubing offers neon-like brightness and uniformity
of color and glow.
BRIGHTLINE™
FEATURING
AT A GLANCE
•  �Available in 150 foot and 90
foot rolls, 120/24V
For more information, please contact: 866.482.0203 or email us at info@AgiLight.com
LED Modules
BrightLine™ Part No. Description Input Voltage Output Voltage
Max Un-Cut Length
(ft)
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-R Red BrightLine™ 30” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-O Orange BrightLine™ 30” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-Y Yellow BrightLine™ 30” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-G Green BrightLine™ 18” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-B Blue BrightLine™ 18” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-120-W White BrightLine™ 18” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 120 VDC 90
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-R Red BrightLine™ 4” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-O Orange BrightLine™ 4” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-Y Yellow BrightLine™ 4” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-G Green BrightLine™ 3” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-B Blue BrightLine™ 3” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
AGI-BL-BOLD-24-W White BrightLine™ 3” Cut Intervals 120 VAC 24 VDC 150
Tubing & Components
Component Part No. Description
AGI-BL-CP-180-1.67A 180˚ Connector, 1.6 A Converter, IEC plug with fuse
AGI-BL-CP-180-4A 180˚ Connector, 4.0 A Converter, IEC plug with fuse
AGI-BL-CP-90-1.67A 90˚ Connector, 1.6 A Converter, IEC plug with fuse
AGI-BL-CP-90-4A 90˚ Connector, 4.0 A Converter, IEC plug with fuse
AGI-BL-C-180-24 180˚ Connector, No IEC plug, 24” cable
AGI-BL-C-90-24 90˚ Connector, No IEC plug, 24” cable
AGI-BL-SCK Splice Connector Kit, (3) Splice Connectors, (3) Shrink Tubes, (3) Splice Connector Pins
AGI-BL-EC End cap
AGI-BL-EXT-4 4” Extension cable, Female to Female conn, (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-EXT-8 8” Extension cable, Female to Female conn, (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-EXT-72 72” Extension cable, Female to Female conn, (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-IC 90˚ Inside corner connector with (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-OC 90˚ Outside corner connector with (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-LC “L” Female connector with (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-TC “T” Connector with (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-XC “X” Female connector with (2) Male pins
AGI-BL-CH Aluminum mounting U-channel
Power & Interconnection Accessories
SPECIFICATIONS
BRIGHTLINE™
Please consult the Applications Engineering Department for ideas to enhance your lighting project.
Available From